GTS HUMIDIFIER LX SERIES
GTS®
GAS-TO-STEAM HUMIDIFIER
•  Condensing design provides for highest
efficiency and PVC venting
• Ultra-low NOx and high efficiency in a
single design
• Modulating output with minimum 5:1

Maximum steam
capacity Input
GTS humidifier
LX series*
Burner
quantity
Turndown Full load amps*
Operating weight Shipping
(empty) weight**
lbs/hr kg/h MBh kW m3/h lbs kg lbs kg ratio lbs/hr 120V
60 Hz
230V
50 Hz
LX-50 50 23 61 17.8 1.7 304 138 187 85 1 5:1 10 2.0 1.5
LX-75 75 34 91.5 26.8 2.5 304 138 187 85 1 6:1 12.5 2.0 1.5
LX-100 100 45 122 35.8 3.4 300 136 192 87 1 8:1 12.5 2.0 1.5
LX-150 150 68 183 53.6 5.1 450 204 242 110 1 6:1 25 2.5 2.0
LX-200 200 91 244 71.5 6.8 706 320 356 161 1 6.7:1 30 4.0 2.5
LX-250 250 113 305 89.4 8.5 706 320 356 161 1 8.3:1 30 4.0 2.5
LX-300 300 136 360 105.5 10 709 321 367 166 1 10:1 30 4.0 2.5
LX-400 400 181 488 143 13.5 1259 571 593 269 2 13.3:1 30 6.5 3.5
LX-500 500 227 610 178.8 16.9 1259 571 593 269 2 16.7:1 30 6.5 3.5
LX-600 600 272 720 211 20 1265 574 615 279 2 20:1 30 6.5 3.5
* For outdoor enclosures, see Table 13-1.
** Add approximately 60-90 lbs (27-41 kg) for packaging material.
Table 8-2:
High elevation derate